01 April 2023 Saturday

11st Race Starts At:20:56

Prize

Silk Result

1

11

12

Race Result
1)52.920$ 2)16.800'$
Horse Name Age Sire Dam Weight
GET YOUR KICKS(10) 3yobf %{f‘ELIjTY ROAD - CALI THIRTY 53,5 IRAD ORTIZ, JR.
TIGER TAP(5) 3yobf TAPIT - TIGER RIDE 53,5 EDGARDJ. ZAYAS
MIRABELLA(1) 3yob f INTO MISCHIEF - VAUDEVILLIAN 53,5 LUISSAEZ
LOVE RHAPSODY(6) ?yo h COLLECTED - TIZASONG 53,5 PACOLOPEZ
HOLY FOLEY(12) ?yo h b OINT OF ENTRY - BELISSIMO 53,5 JULIEN R. LEPAROUX
MEOW MEOW 3yog CREATIVE CAUSE -
HISS(8) f DEANAALLENSKITTEN 53,5 | JORGERUIZ
THE ARCHANGEL(9) ?yo ch MEDACHIADORO - ARCHS GAL 53,5 SHAUN BRIDGMOHAN
GOOD VALUE(3) ?y" ' MENDELSSOHN - MIZ DA 53,5 EDGAR PEREZ
MIGUEL ANGEL
MILAN MISCHIEF(7)  3yob f INTOMISCHIEF - PAY ATTENTION S35 /e )
SECRETS GALORE(2) ?y" & CARPE DIEM - NO USE DENYING 53,5 EMMA-JAYNE WILSON
EVERY TIME(11) ?y" h NOT THISTIME - CORAL WAY 53,5 JOSEL. ORTIZ
ANDROMACHE(4) ?y" & ARROGATE - ELLAN VANNIN 535 JAVIER CASTELLANO
STARSHIP
AGENDA(13) 3yobf ALWAYSDREAMING- BYRAMA (GB) 53,5 LEONEL REYES
‘WHY WASTE BERNARDINI - THE ROAD NOT
WORDS(14) 3yobf DAY 53,5 JULIEN R. LEPAROUX

Pick(10) :2,50 b, Quinella(5/10) :8,60 t, Exacta(10/5) 18,15 &

Maiden

384008

Jockey

BRADLEY
THOROUGHBRED

DIXIANA FARMS LLC

LOW, LAWANA L. ANDR

SMITH, DENNIS G. AND

PERRINE TIME
THOROUG

BRERETON C. JONES

FREDERICK J. SEITZ

JULIAN J. DEMORA JR

ALBAUGH FAMILY
STABL

TRACY FARMER

MARAM, LLC

ILIUM STABLES, LLC

STARSHIP STABLES

SIX COLUMN STABLES,

kg,

Owner
CHAD C. BROWN
BRENDAN P. WALSH
TODD A. PLETCHER
ROHAN CRICHTON
BRIAN A. LYNCH
JAMES A. JERKENS

ROGER L. ATTFIELD

ARMANDO DELA
CERDA

DALE L. ROMANS
MARK E. CASSE
WILLIAM L. MOTT
JOSIE CARROLL
STEVEN DWOSKIN

IAN R. WILKES

1600 Turf

Gulfstream Park ABD Racecourse

4)5880%

Trainer Time Win

Withdrawn

Withdrawn

2,50
4,65
5,20
17,35
4,75
30,00
24,05
485
37,85
3825
10,20

24,50

17.37(1) 10
16.652) 5
13.28(4) 1
7.146) 6
14.28(3) 12
14(12) 8
3.5209) 9
11.89(5) 3
1.92(10) 7
162(11) 2
69(7) 11
396(8) 4
0.05(13) 13

0.03(14) 14

PSF St Margin

Late
Start RT

58
79
64

61

73
36

63

69



